	IATIONAL AERONAUTICS ND SPACE ADMINISTRATION	+ Text Only Site + Non-Flash Version + Contact NASA	FIND IT @ NASA : + G0	
+ ABOUT NAS	A + NEWS & EVENTS + MU	Iltimedia + Missions	+ MY NASA + WORK FOR NASA	
+ Home	NASA NEWS			
	Michael Braukus/J.D. Headquarters, Washii (Phone: 202/358-1979	ngton	March 22, 2005	
	MEDIA ADVISORY: N	105-044		
	NASA Announces F	NASA Announces First Two Centennial Challenges		
	Spaceward Foundation	The first two Centennial Challenges competitions will be released by NASA and its partner, the Spaceward Foundation, on Wednesday, March 23 at 7:45 p.m. EST at Flight School '05, Fairmont Scottsdale Princess Hotel, Scottsdale, Ariz.		
	features Brant Sponb technical innovation the	NASA is conducting a media teleconference at 10 a.m. EST, Friday, March 25 about the program. It features Brant Sponberg, Manager, Centennial Challenges program. Centennial Challenges promotes technical innovation through a novel program of prize competitions. It is designed to tap the nation's ingenuity to make revolutionary advances to support the Vision for Space Exploration and NASA goals.		
		Reporters interested in participating in the teleconference should call Michael Braukus or J.D. Harrington (202/358-1979/5241) by noon EST, Thursday. The teleconference will be audio streamed live on the Internet at:		
		http://www.nasa.gov/newsaudio		
	For information about	For information about NASA's Exploration Mission Directorate on the Internet, visit:		
		http://exploration.nasa.gov/		
		- end -		
		text-only version of this release		
	NASA press releases and other information are available automatically by sending an Internet electronic mail message to domo@hq.nasa.gov. In the body of the message (not the subject linusers should type the words "subscribe press-release" (no quotes). The system will reply with a confirmation via E-mail of each subscription. A second automatic message will include addition information on the service. NASA releases also are available via CompuServe using the command GO NASA. To unsubscribe from this mailing list, address an E-mail message to domo@hq.nasa.gov, leave the subject blank, and type only "unsubscribe press-release" (no quotes) in the body of the message.		body of the message (not the subject line) (no quotes). The system will reply with a automatic message will include additional hilable via CompuServe using the list, address an E-mail message to	
Back to NASA Newsroom Back to NASA Homepage				
FIRST Veer First Click to the	 + Inspector General Hotline + Equal Employment Opportuni Pursuant to the No Fear Act + Budgets, Strategic Plans and Reports + Freedom of Information Act + The President's Management + NASA Privacy Statement, Dis and Accessibility Certification 	Accountability Agenda sclaimer,	Editor: Linda Lynch NASA Official: Brian Dunbar Last Updated: March 22, 2005 + Contact NASA	